
Get paid to learn! Stipends available while you are enrolled in the program.

Through a partnership with HPSJ/MVHP, the Community Health Worker Training Program 
includes scholarships that may pay for your entire training.

Questions: 209-513-9400 	stockton@csustan.edu
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El Dorado/Alpine County Class Schedule June-August 2025
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Monday, June 23 6-9 pm Remote (Zoom)

Self Study #1 — Independent Study

Saturday, June 28 9 am-5 pm In Person

Monday, June 30 6-9 pm Remote (Zoom)

Wednesday, July 2 6-9 pm Remote (Zoom)

Monday, July 7 6-9 pm Remote (Zoom)

Self Study #2 — Independent Study

Saturday, July 12 9 am-5 pm In Person

Monday, July 14 6-9 pm Remote (Zoom)

Wednesday, July 16 6-9 pm Remote (Zoom)

Monday, July 21 6-8 pm Remote (Zoom)

Self Study #3 — Independent Study

Saturday, July 26 9 am-5 pm In Person

Monday, July 28 6-8 pm Remote (Zoom)

Self Study #4 — Independent Study

Wednesday, July 30 6-9 pm Remote (Zoom)

Monday, August 4 6-9 pm Remote (Zoom)

Saturday, August 9 9 am-5 pm In Person

August 10 - September 5 10 hours Small Group Experiential Projects

Saturday, September 6 3-4 pm
In Person, Final Project Presentations and 

Completion Celebration

In El Dorado, apply now
to become a Community 
Health Worker
Start your health career journey or 
build on your health care experience. 
Scan the code to sign up today.


